11/12/21 10:32

End of Report

COMISION NACIONAL DE BICICROSS

Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

I C|um
(i
3 4 L
CHAMPIONSHIP XI VALIDA COPA NACIONAL
2021

MEDELLIN

FULL RESULTS

Total Entries = 55

Total Riders = 55

CHAMPIONSHIP DAMAS (12 Riders)

Bwmx EVENT MANAGER, Report Created 11/Dic/2021 10:32:14

PLATE

CLUB

NAME

FINAL

M-PTS

212

LATVIA

Vineta PETERSONE
(100 111 135 54)

1st

1st

1st

1st

12

BOGOTA

Maria Camila RESTREPO

RESTREPO
(100 110 955 68)

2nd

2nd

1st

1st

78-4270

ANTIOQUIA

Manuela MARTINEZ

AGUDELO * (ID)
(100 352 275 52)

3rd

1st

2nd

2nd

128-4059

ANTIOQUIA

Valentina MUNOZ

VANEGAS * (JD)
(100 352 399 79)

4th

10

3rd

2nd

5th

127

ANTIOQUIA

Andrea ESCOBAR YEPES
(100 095 298 28)

5th

2nd

3rd

4th

21

RISARALDA

Ana Sofia CADAVID

IDARRAGA
(100 352 113 84)

6th

3rd

3rd

3rd

102

BOGOTA

Nicol Andrey MARTINEZ

ROJAS * (ID)
(100 355 139 06)

7th

11

4th

4th

3rd

1500

file:///C:/Users/USER/Desktop/Report.htm

BOGOTA

Sofia Mayerly DIAZ
ALVAREZ * (JD)

8th

12

4th

4th

4th

1/5



11/12/21 10:32

Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

126 ANTIOQUIA

Isabela CARRANZA

LOPEZ *  (JD)
(100 352 363 43)

12

5th

5th

2nd

35 RISARALDA

Maria Camila LONDONO

VALENCIA
(100 108 546 84)

16

5th

5th

6th

70 CALDAS

Valentina VILLEGAS

CASTANO
(100 352 027 95)

17

6th

6th

5th

19 QUINDIO

Sofia OSPINA MARTINEZ
(100 354 897 55)

18

6th

6th

6th

CHAMPIONSHIP VARONES (43 Riders)

PLATE CLUB

NAME

FINAL

1/2

1/4

M-
PTS

741 ANTIOQUIA

Diego Alejandro

ARBOLEDA OSPINA 1st
(100 088 075 80)

1st

1st

1st

1st

2nd

5 ANTIOQUIA

Mateo CARMONA

GARCIA
(100 352 287 64)

2nd

1st

2nd

1st

1st

1st

382 ANTIOQUIA

Juan Carlos DIAZ

SERNA 3rd
(100 095 305 35)

3rd

2nd

1st

1st

1st

1504 ANTIOQUIA

Santiago SANTA

MORENO * (1V) 4th
(100 352 352 32)

2nd

3rd

2nd

1st

2nd

1 ANTIOQUIA

Juan Camilo

RAMIREZ VALENCIA Sth
(100 352 293 70)

4th

1st

1st

1st

1st

34 BOGOTA

Santiago LINARES

BERNAL 6th
(100 352 533 19)

3rd

2nd

2nd

1st

2nd

54-

4403 ANTIOQUIA

Samuel ZAPATA

GIRALDO 7th
(100 352 230 07)

2nd

1st

1st

2nd

1st

4 ANTIOQUIA

Michael OCHOA

LOPEZ 8th
(100 352 330 10)

4th

4th

3rd

2nd

2nd

17 BOGOTA

Yolmer Andres

MURILLO VALENCIA
(100 106 926 16)

5th

3rd

1st

1st

1st

129-

4060 NARINO

Yersy Alejandro
ANDRADE GUSTIN *
(V)

5th

3rd

2nd

3rd

1st

63- BOGOTA
4466

file:///C:/Users/USER/Desktop/Report.htm

Juan Pablo
CHAPARRO HEREDIA

6th

1st

1st

2nd

1st

2/5



11/12/21 10:32

Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

* (V)
(100 353 067 68)
59- Juan Jose LOPEZ
4408 ANTIOQUIA PULGARIN * (3V) 6th 4th 7 3rd 2nd 2nd
(100 352 279 56)
Edwin GUTIERREZ
71 ANTIOQUIA BELENO * (V) 7th 4th 8 3rd 2nd 3rd
(100 352 386 66)
80- Juan Esteban
4272 CALDAS ECHEVERRY MARTIN 7th 4th 10 3rd 3rd 4th
(100 352 025 93)
Miguel Alejandro
785 BOGOTA CALIXTO LOPEZ 8th 2nd 10 3rd 2nd 5th
(100 078 060 56)
&7 Sebastian ARIAS
4406 ANTIOQUIA RAYO 8th 3rd 3 1st 1st 1st
(100 100 315 01)
Juan Jose
1503- VALLE DEL RODRIGUEZ
- 5th 8 2nd 3rd 3rd
4072 CAUCA GALINDO * (3V)
(100 355 036 00)
Abraham MUNERA
32 ANTIOQUIA LOPERA - 5th 10 4th 3rd 3rd
(100 163 304 37)
24- Juan Antonio
4266 QUINDIO GIRALDO NARANIJIO - Sth 12 5th 4th 3rd
(0)
131- Daniel Felipe ORTIZ
4007 CUNDINAMARCA CORCHUELO * (3V) - 5th 12 4th 4th 4th
(100 352 064 35)
Juan Martin
36 RISARALDA ZULUAGA GIRALDO - 6th 8 2nd 2nd 4th
(100 518 672 94)
Andres Felipe ARIZA
110 BOGOTA GAMA * (1V) - 6th 10 4th 4th 2nd
(100 354 935 93)
85- Mateo Alexander
4277 BOGOTA CORTES MONROY - 6th 11 3rd 5th 3rd
(100 352 407 87)
Mateo RESTREPO
92 ANTIOQUIA GUARIN * (V) - 6th 12 4th 4th 4th
(100 352 271 48)
Santiago URRIBARRI
124 ANTIOQUIA ROLDAN * (V) - 7th 9 3rd 3rd 3rd
(100 352 264 41)
Juan Manuel
1508 BOGOTA CONTRERAS ALTURO - 7th 11 4th 3rd 4th
* (V)
(100 354 937 95)

file:///C:/Users/USER/Desktop/Report.htm

3/5



11/12/21 10:32

Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

file:///C:/Users/USER/Desktop/Report.htm

72- ANTIOQUIA Juan Diego - 7th 11 3rd 4th 4th
>712 HINCAPIE OSORIO
(100 352 324 04)
56- Ivan Dario RAMIREZ
4405 ANTIOQUIA BOLIVAR - 7th 12 4th 4th 4th
(100 352 305 82)
Carlos Andres
132- | cUNDINAMARCA SALAMANCA ; 8th 6 2nd | 2nd | 2nd
4006 MARTINEZ * (1V)
(100 352 067 38)
Daniel Santiago
106 BOGOTA CASTRO NINO - DNF:8 7 2nd 3rd 2nd
(100 355 131 95)
66- Nicolas PACHECO
4467 ATLANTICO DIAZ - 8th 8 2nd 3rd 3rd
(100 163 302 35)
Jhoan Sebastian
39 QUINDIO CARDONA CORAL - 8th 13 4th 4th 5th
(100 106 928 18)
Brayanht Felipe
140- BOGOTA QUIMBAYO ESCOBAR - - 13 | sth | Sth | 3rd
4084 * (JV)
(100 527 770 74)
Joseph David
135- MARTINEZ MORA *
1062 QUINDIO (V) - - 14 5th 5th 4th
(100 908 250 23)
Michael Andres
134- SANTANDER ARIAS TOLOZA * - . 14 Sth 4th Sth
4055 (JV)
(100 355 215 82)
Sebastian Mauricio
62- TOLIMA OLIVELLA - - 14 4th Sth Sth
4386 RODRIGUEZ
(0)
Jeronimo JARAMILLO
125 ANTIOQUIA RUIZ * (JV) - - 15 5th 5th 5th
(100 352 384 64)
27 Raydex Esmit
4269 VENEZUELA BOLANOS PEREZ - - 18 6th 6th 6th
(100 638 142 60)
Samuel ZULETA
68 CALDAS VASCO - - ## CR:7 | DNS | DNS
(100 163 303 36)
Daniel Antonio
75- BOGOTA TORRES ALDANA * - . ## | CR:7 | DNS | DNS
4267 (JV)
(100 354 827 82)
114 CUNDINAMARCA Juan Camilo SUTA - - ## CR:8 | DNS | DNS
RODRIGUEZ * (3V)
(100 790 301 26)

4/5



11/12/21 10:32

Bmx Event Manager by Lyndon.Downing@bigpond.com

138- Juan David DURAN

4082 BOGOTA MANZANO * (JV) ## CR:8 DNS DNS
(100 352 048 19)
Juan Pablo

113 BOGOTA HERNANDEZ DIAZ * ## CR:8 DNS DNS

(V)
(100 354 917 75)
Top of Report
file:///C:/Users/USER/Desktop/Report.htm 5/5



