### **End of Report**



# CHAMPIONSHIP XI VALIDA COPA NACIONAL 2021

## **MEDELLIN**

## **COMISION NACIONAL DE BICICROSS**

 $B_{MX}\ E_{VENT}\ M_{ANAGER,\ Report\ Created\ 11/Dic/2021\ 10:32:14}$ 

### **FULL RESULTS**

**Total Entries = 55** 

Total Riders = 55

### CHAMPIONSHIP DAMAS (12 Riders)

PLATE	CLUB	NAME	FINAL	M-PTS	M 1	M 2	М 3
212	LATVIA	Vineta PETERSONE (100 111 135 54)	1st	3	1st	1st	1st
12	BOGOTA	Maria Camila RESTREPO RESTREPO (100 110 955 68)	2nd	4	2nd	1st	1st
78-4270	ANTIOQUIA	Manuela MARTINEZ AGUDELO * (JD) (100 352 275 52)	3rd	5	1st	2nd	2nd
128-4059	ANTIOQUIA	Valentina MUÑOZ VANEGAS * (JD) (100 352 399 79)	4th	10	3rd	2nd	5th
127	ANTIOQUIA	Andrea ESCOBAR YEPES (100 095 298 28)	5th	9	2nd	3rd	4th
21	RISARALDA	Ana Sofia CADAVID IDARRAGA (100 352 113 84)	6th	9	3rd	3rd	3rd
102	BOGOTA	Nicol Andrey MARTINEZ ROJAS * (JD) (100 355 139 06)	7th	11	4th	4th	3rd
1500	BOGOTA	Sofia Mayerly DIAZ ALVAREZ * (JD)	8th	12	4th	4th	4th

126	ANTIOQUIA	Isabela CARRANZA LOPEZ * (JD) (100 352 363 43)	12	5th	5th	2nd
35	RISARALDA	Maria Camila LONDOÑO VALENCIA (100 108 546 84)	16	5th	5th	6th
70	CALDAS	Valentina VILLEGAS CASTAÑO (100 352 027 95)	17	6th	6th	5th
19	QUINDIO	Sofia OSPINA MARTINEZ (100 354 897 55)	18	6th	6th	6th

CHAMPIONSHIP VARONES (43 Riders)

PLATE	CLUB	NAME	FINAL	1/2	1/4	M- PTS	М 1	M 2	М 3
741	ANTIOQUIA	Diego Alejandro ARBOLEDA OSPINA (100 088 075 80)	1st	1st	1st	4	1st	1st	2nd
5	ANTIOQUIA	Mateo CARMONA GARCIA (100 352 287 64)	2nd	1st	2nd	3	1st	1st	1st
382	ANTIOQUIA	Juan Carlos DIAZ SERNA (100 095 305 35)	3rd	3rd	2nd	3	1st	1st	1st
1504	ANTIOQUIA	Santiago SANTA MORENO * (JV) (100 352 352 32)	4th	2nd	3rd	5	2nd	1st	2nd
1	ANTIOQUIA	Juan Camilo RAMIREZ VALENCIA (100 352 293 70)	5th	4th	1st	3	1st	1st	1st
34	BOGOTA	Santiago LINARES BERNAL (100 352 533 19)	6th	3rd	2nd	5	2nd	1st	2nd
54- 4403	ANTIOQUIA	Samuel ZAPATA GIRALDO (100 352 230 07)	7th	2nd	1st	4	1st	2nd	1st
4	ANTIOQUIA	Michael OCHOA LOPEZ (100 352 330 10)	8th	4th	4th	7	3rd	2nd	2nd
17	BOGOTA	Yolmer Andres MURILLO VALENCIA (100 106 926 16)		5th	3rd	3	1st	1st	1st
129- 4060	NARIÑO	Yersy Alejandro ANDRADE GUSTIN * (JV)		5th	3rd	6	2nd	3rd	1st
63- 4466	BOGOTA	Juan Pablo CHAPARRO HEREDIA		6th	1st	4	1st	2nd	1st

1/12/21 10:32		Bmx Event Ma	anager by Lyr	ndon.Dowr	ning@bigpoi	nd.com			
		* (JV) (100 353 067 68)							
59- 4408	ANTIOQUIA	Juan Jose LOPEZ PULGARIN * (JV) (100 352 279 56)		6th	4th	7	3rd	2nd	2nd
71	ANTIOQUIA	Edwin GUTIERREZ BELEÑO * (JV) (100 352 386 66)		7th	4th	8	3rd	2nd	3rd
80- 4272	CALDAS	Juan Esteban ECHEVERRY MARTIN (100 352 025 93)		7th	4th	10	3rd	3rd	4th
785	BOGOTA	Miguel Alejandro CALIXTO LOPEZ (100 078 060 56)		8th	2nd	10	3rd	2nd	5th
57- 4406	ANTIOQUIA	Sebastian ARIAS RAYO (100 100 315 01)		8th	3rd	3	1st	1st	1st
1503- 4072	VALLE DEL CAUCA	Juan Jose RODRIGUEZ GALINDO * (JV) (100 355 036 00)		-	5th	8	2nd	3rd	3rd
32	ANTIOQUIA	Abraham MUNERA LOPERA (100 163 304 37)		-	5th	10	4th	3rd	3rd
74- 4266	QUINDIO	Juan Antonio GIRALDO NARANJO (0)		-	5th	12	5th	4th	3rd
131- 4007	CUNDINAMARCA	Daniel Felipe ORTIZ CORCHUELO * (JV) (100 352 064 35)		-	5th	12	4th	4th	4th
36	RISARALDA	Juan Martin ZULUAGA GIRALDO (100 518 672 94)		-	6th	8	2nd	2nd	4th
110	BOGOTA	Andres Felipe ARIZA GAMA * (JV) (100 354 935 93)		-	6th	10	4th	4th	2nd
85- 4277	BOGOTA	Mateo Alexander CORTES MONROY (100 352 407 87)		-	6th	11	3rd	5th	3rd
92	ANTIOQUIA	Mateo RESTREPO GUARIN * (JV) (100 352 271 48)		-	6th	12	4th	4th	4th
124	ANTIOQUIA	Santiago URRIBARRI ROLDAN * (JV) (100 352 264 41)		-	7th	9	3rd	3rd	3rd
1508	BOGOTA	Juan Manuel CONTRERAS ALTURO * (JV) (100 354 937 95)		-	7th	11	4th	3rd	4th

11/12/21 10:32		Bmx Event Ma	ınager by Lyr	ndon.Dowr	ning@bigpor	nd.com			
72- 5712	ANTIOQUIA	Juan Diego HINCAPIE OSORIO (100 352 324 04)		-	7th	11	3rd	4th	4th
56- 4405	ANTIOQUIA	Ivan Dario RAMIREZ BOLIVAR (100 352 305 82)		-	7th	12	4th	4th	4th
132- 4006	CUNDINAMARCA	Carlos Andres SALAMANCA MARTINEZ * (JV) (100 352 067 38)		-	8th	6	2nd	2nd	2nd
106	BOGOTA	Daniel Santiago CASTRO NIÑO (100 355 131 95)		-	DNF:8	7	2nd	3rd	2nd
66- 4467	ATLANTICO	Nicolas PACHECO DIAZ (100 163 302 35)		-	8th	8	2nd	3rd	3rd
39	QUINDIO	Jhoan Sebastian CARDONA CORAL (100 106 928 18)		-	8th	13	4th	4th	5th
140- 4084	BOGOTA	Brayanht Felipe QUIMBAYO ESCOBAR * (JV) (100 527 770 74)		-	-	13	5th	5th	3rd
135- 4062	QUINDIO	Joseph David MARTINEZ MORA * (JV) (100 908 250 23)		-	-	14	5th	5th	4th
134- 4055	SANTANDER	Michael Andres ARIAS TOLOZA * (JV) (100 355 215 82)		-	-	14	5th	4th	5th
62- 4386	TOLIMA	Sebastian Mauricio OLIVELLA RODRIGUEZ <sup>(0)</sup>		-	-	14	4th	5th	5th
125	ANTIOQUIA	Jeronimo JARAMILLO RUIZ * (JV) (100 352 384 64)		-	-	15	5th	5th	5th
77- 4269	VENEZUELA	Raydex Esmit BOLAÑOS PEREZ (100 638 142 60)		-	-	18	6th	6th	6th
68	CALDAS	Samuel ZULETA VASCO (100 163 303 36)		-	-	##	CR:7	DNS	DNS
75- 4267	BOGOTA	Daniel Antonio TORRES ALDANA * (JV) (100 354 827 82)		-	-	##	CR:7	DNS	DNS
114	CUNDINAMARCA	Juan Camilo SUTA RODRIGUEZ * (JV) (100 790 301 26)		-	-	##	CR:8	DNS	DNS

138- 4082	BOGOTA	Juan David DURAN MANZANO * (JV) (100 352 048 19)	-	-	##	CR:8	DNS	DNS
113	BOGOTA	Juan Pablo HERNANDEZ DIAZ * (JV) (100 354 917 75)	-	-	##	CR:8	DNS	DNS

## **Top of Report**